
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 21, 2025 9-Ball

91106 Motor Boaters
FROM : 

5

3

6

4

3

8

4

4

15356

10212

16598

18453

11049

08348

15139

06995

Skl Number Name

Bossier, LA

N 9407

Ojeda, Edmond

Ojeda, Judy

Brown, Terry

Vailes, Marty

Terry, Joyce

Gunn, Brian

Shafer, James

Hufford, Lucy

91205 Inlaws
FROM : 

6

3

4

2

2

2

8

3

18388

11344

11906

10262

08981

00038

00094

00602I

Skl Number Name

Shreveport, LA

N 9403

Netherland, Dakota

Craig, Cheryl

Mitchell, Roosevelt

Graves, Liz

Blankenship, Margrett

Kampe, Angela

Runyan, Ronald

Beard, Dawson

91206 Cheat the Pocket
FROM : 

3

8

5

7

4

3

4

3

18242

01346

17948

17329

11865

17732

00230

18611

Skl Number Name

Shreveport, LA

N 9403

Peltier, Celidora

Ray, Troy

Chaney, Darrell

Clark, Denver

Adams, Michael

Barkley, Torrance

Parker, Chris

Guirlando, Rainy

91207 Back Off!
FROM : 

5

2

5

3

5

3

6

7

10999

13887

17918

17914

12580

00657

16707

03713

Skl Number Name

Shreveport, LA

N 9412

Pelekakis, Stacey

Pelekakis, Marsha

Peou, Ly

Vaughn, Angie

Bardett, Jeff

Holmes, Randy

Arrington, Zack

Martin, Malcolm

91209 Q-Balls
FROM : 

6

3

5

3

4

4

2

5

04518

16793

00459

15169

10661

17789

06840

03892

Skl Number Name

Shreveport, LA

N 9402

Mahnick, Mike

Cox, Todd

Rogers, Steve

Vice, Douglas

Dixon, Mary

Jones, Junior

Hoffman, DeAnna

Navarre, Mike

93002 Pool Proof
FROM : 

5

2

8

3

2

3

5

3

10999

13887

07785

00570

15014

17914

18655

18713I

Skl Number Name

Shreveport, LA

N 9410

Pelekakis, Stacey

Pelekakis, Marsha

McCalmon, Steven

McGraw, Johnny

Price, Ronda

Vaughn, Angie

Rutherford, Roger

Danford, Devin

93004 Catch 'Um
FROM : 

4

4

4

5

4

6

2

5

14728

00339

17056

15835

07772

17294

16558

15210

I

Skl Number Name

Shreveport, LA

N 9406

Driggers, Mike

Franklin, Barry

Franklin Jr., Barry

Constable, Tracey

Constable, Charlene

Shirley, Jay

Carlson, Kimberly

Hamby, Harvey

93105 Firing Squad
FROM : 

5

4

3

3

3

3

2

6

12603

15061

00440

00452

00318

00618

18266

17587

I

Skl Number Name

Bossier, LA

N 9402

Crabtree, Kevin

Johnson, Bill

Deville, Albert

Washington, Randy

Harold, Colt

Cheatham, Ron

Crabtree, Stacey

Walker, Caden

93205 Ain't Duckin' Around
FROM : 

7

3

2

9

5

2

3

6

15608

07014

08981

16566

02242

00232

18565

17442

I

Skl Number Name

Shreveport, LA

N 9401

Gillen, Ronnie

Gillen, Rhonda

Blankenship, Margrett

Thomason, Christopher

Maxwell, Michael

Maxwell, Angie

Beck, April

Morgan, Brittany

93208 Dream Team 9s
FROM : 

5

4

4

7

4

1

4

3

12726

11703

17403

00299

08296

00674

06995

18656

*

I

Skl Number Name

Shreveport, LA

N 9407

Lee, Phil

Lee, Michelle

Cush, Kevin

Chaler, Bobby

Matthews, Connie

Stone, Wanda

Hufford, Lucy

Bounds, Matthew

94201 Tran Wrecked
FROM : 

5

9

5

2

4

3

2

5

10625

15797

14037

18216

10164

00174

00667

17402

Skl Number Name

Bossier, LA

N 9406

Jones, Richard

Tran, Tommy

Osbon, Kyle

Osbon, Regan

Magee, Ashley

Dreher, Danielle

Mull, Wendy

Gorbet, Chris

94209 Pinky's Panthers
FROM : 

3

5

5

3

4

4

5

5

00500

17536

00649

00543

14892

15475

07213

18666I

Skl Number Name

Bossier City, LA

N 9401

Clingan, Sandra

Longino, Lorne

Havard, Glenn

McVay, Janetta

Massey, Brandon

Mondello, Kerry

Reliford, Larry

Lares, Alejandro

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 21, 2025 9-Ball

94210 F.N.C.
FROM : 

4

5

4

5

2

7

4

5

17813

14163

00289

11666

10745

96079

01287

08423

Skl Number Name

Bossier City, LA

N 9405

Jobe, John

Zamora, Chuck

Havens, Sonia

Maxey, Keith

Maxey, Shannan

Hay, Jeffrey

Haynes, Richard

Butler, Mike

95001 Y'all Need Some Points?
FROM : 

5

3

4

3

2

7

3

4

12333

17357

12779

18268

12538

13734

18712

00237

Skl Number Name

Shreveport, LA

N 9405

White, Robert

Chenault, Tori

White, Connie

Chenault, John

White, Beth

Brooks, Joseph

Foster, Jonathan

Miller, Adam

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


